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1 Beteiligung
1. Alpenrose Köfering . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40 Teilnehmer
2. Edelweiß Gebelkofen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30 Teilnehmer
3. Einigkeit Wolkering . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24 Teilnehmer
4. Zur Römerschanze Poign . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16 Teilnehmer

Gesamt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110 Teilnehmer

2 Prominentenwertung
Die 10 besten Platzierungen:

Pl. Name Verein Bester 1. Schuss 2. Schuss 3. Schuss 4. Schuss 5. Schuss

1. Limmer Kurt Alpenrose Köfering 44,3 154,0 825,5 92,7 456,2 44,3

2. Kellnhauser Bernhard Einigkeit Wolkering 53,8 369,9 441,5 72,2 53,8 760,6

3. Dirschl Josef Alpenrose Köfering 58,1 1316,5 543,3 58,1 580,7 259,2

4. Altweck Karl Alpenrose Köfering 77,4 958,0 1529,9 102,3 77,4 924,8

5. Haas Helmut Alpenrose Köfering 80,3 80,3 204,6 305,1 120,2 230,8

6. Treitinger Sebastian Edelweiß Gebelkofen 116,0 148,5 116,0 144,0 337,1 262,9

7. Hagen Manuel Alpenrose Köfering 134,3 134,3 1629,6 1972,1 1251,8 305,5

8. Kammerl Erwin Edelweiß Gebelkofen 140,0 679,3 1740,8 140,0 771,5 143,8

9. Haase Helmut Einigkeit Wolkering 165,6 1193,2 165,6 2267,0 2274,4 968,8

10. Dirschl Josef Alpenrose Köfering 174,7 174,7 334,2 1362,0 930,6 2275,1

3 Einzelwertung
Die 10 besten Platzierungen:

Pl. Name Verein Bester 1. Schuss 2. Schuss 3. Schuss 4. Schuss 5. Schuss

1. Steinbeißer Martin Zur Römerschanze Poign 23,8 2849,7 3009,7 23,8 622,0 2455,4

2. Limmer Kurt Alpenrose Köfering 44,3 154,0 825,5 92,7 456,2 44,3

3. Judmann Corinna Alpenrose Köfering 51,3 179,2 277,4 51,3 496,1 291,2

4. Kellnhauser Bernhard Einigkeit Wolkering 53,8 369,9 441,5 72,2 53,8 760,6

5. Schiekofer Siegfried Einigkeit Wolkering 55,4 128,4 344,2 55,4 355,1 181,0

6. Mayer Nicolas Alpenrose Köfering 58,0 173,2 221,9 511,9 216,6 58,0

7. Dirschl Josef Alpenrose Köfering 58,1 1316,5 543,3 58,1 580,7 259,2

8. Gottschalk Monika Alpenrose Köfering 58,6 287,1 58,6 1330,3 906,8 505,3

9. Holzer Thomas Edelweiß Gebelkofen 63,2 63,2 546,0 847,1 351,9 704,9

10. Altweck Karl Alpenrose Köfering 77,4 958,0 1529,9 102,3 77,4 924,8
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4 Vereinswertung
1. Alpenrose Köfering . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 347,7 Teiler

Pl. Name Bester 1. Schuss 2. Schuss 3. Schuss 4. Schuss 5. Schuss

1. Limmer Kurt 44,3 154,0 825,5 92,7 456,2 44,3

2. Judmann Corinna 51,3 179,2 277,4 51,3 496,1 291,2

3. Mayer Nicolas 58,0 173,2 221,9 511,9 216,6 58,0

4. Dirschl Josef 58,1 1316,5 543,3 58,1 580,7 259,2

5. Gottschalk Monika 58,6 287,1 58,6 1330,3 906,8 505,3

6. Altweck Karl 77,4 958,0 1529,9 102,3 77,4 924,8

2. Edelweiß Gebelkofen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 685,7 Teiler
Pl. Name Bester 1. Schuss 2. Schuss 3. Schuss 4. Schuss 5. Schuss

1. Holzer Thomas 63,2 63,2 546,0 847,1 351,9 704,9

2. Treitinger Thomas 102,1 1001,2 1006,0 1001,6 416,1 102,1

3. Treitinger Sebastian 116,0 148,5 116,0 144,0 337,1 262,9

4. Niebling Helene 127,4 301,4 563,7 441,3 127,4 522,2

5. Kellner Josef 137,0 137,0 260,2 750,0 473,1 286,0

6. Kammerl Erwin 140,0 679,3 1740,8 140,0 771,5 143,8

3. Einigkeit Wolkering . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 861,2 Teiler
Pl. Name Bester 1. Schuss 2. Schuss 3. Schuss 4. Schuss 5. Schuss

1. Kellnhauser Bernhard 53,8 369,9 441,5 72,2 53,8 760,6

2. Schiekofer Siegfried 55,4 128,4 344,2 55,4 355,1 181,0

3. Haase Helmut 165,6 1193,2 165,6 2267,0 2274,4 968,8

4. Seitz Karl 171,8 775,7 386,3 2391,6 445,2 171,8

5. Grambole Louisa 181,3 443,7 1025,9 605,4 181,3 586,2

6. Maurer Georg 233,3 695,8 388,6 233,3 434,3 344,6

4. Zur Römerschanze Poign . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1157,8 Teiler
Pl. Name Bester 1. Schuss 2. Schuss 3. Schuss 4. Schuss 5. Schuss

1. Steinbeißer Martin 23,8 2849,7 3009,7 23,8 622,0 2455,4

2. Höglmeier Tanja 93,4 685,5 707,8 93,4 805,6 851,2

3. Höglmeier Silvia 212,5 517,1 925,1 212,5 611,6 982,9

4. Deml Michael 214,2 214,2 389,2 2481,9 588,5 918,8

5. Beck Andreas 303,7 1261,1 303,7 1420,8 1646,9 992,9

6. Höglmeier Christine 310,2 1545,0 447,0 548,5 310,2 510,3
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5 Gesamtliste
5.1 Alpenrose Köfering

Pl. Name Bester 1. Schuss 2. Schuss 3. Schuss 4. Schuss 5. Schuss

1. Limmer Kurt 44,3 154,0 825,5 92,7 456,2 44,3

2. Judmann Corinna 51,3 179,2 277,4 51,3 496,1 291,2

3. Mayer Nicolas 58,0 173,2 221,9 511,9 216,6 58,0

4. Dirschl Josef 58,1 1316,5 543,3 58,1 580,7 259,2

5. Gottschalk Monika 58,6 287,1 58,6 1330,3 906,8 505,3

6. Altweck Karl 77,4 958,0 1529,9 102,3 77,4 924,8

7. Haas Helmut 80,3 80,3 204,6 305,1 120,2 230,8

8. Müller Holger 113,3 229,9 115,6 113,3 306,5 149,9

9. Schatz Hans 114,8 368,9 343,6 114,8 268,7 160,0

10. Müller Laura 120,8 349,0 627,2 538,9 120,8 661,9

11. Dirschl Mandy 120,9 193,8 1169,7 623,2 428,7 120,9

12. Heger Herbert 122,1 140,0 226,6 163,8 122,1 264,3

13. Engl Franz 130,2 140,9 469,1 217,8 322,5 130,2

14. Hagen Manuel 134,3 134,3 1629,6 1972,1 1251,8 305,5

15. Janssen Edmund 140,2 1015,9 636,2 625,8 140,2 187,3

16. Dirschl Johann 142,6 142,6 629,3 439,0 641,7 395,1

17. Dirschl Josef 174,7 174,7 334,2 1362,0 930,6 2275,1

18. Schönherr Anton 182,9 182,9 692,7 640,1 537,9 437,3

19. Schwarzer Heinz 195,3 269,9 195,3 448,1 802,7 326,5

20. Loher Erwin 219,1 456,3 1387,7 450,9 234,7 219,1

21. Müller Patrick 223,6 650,4 223,6 1617,4 700,9 1101,5

22. Loher Rosi 224,8 1107,0 287,1 774,3 317,0 224,8

23. Judmann Michael 307,6 1155,2 414,0 615,9 307,6 396,8

24. Dirschl Jennifer 318,5 318,5 846,4 535,0 483,8 344,0

25. Pangerl Armin 324,8 1326,6 944,0 324,8 1009,7 652,3

26. Grau Niklas 337,8 1414,1 602,6 337,8 772,4 917,7

27. Haase Wolfgang 359,5 2142,0 1086,4 1006,6 1384,7 359,5

28. Gißibl Franziska 371,3 371,3 652,0 617,1 534,2 484,3

29. Bürger Thorsten 374,2 1900,2 374,2 995,4 439,0 1386,9

30. Retzer Norbert 386,5 644,1 454,2 900,4 386,5 586,8

31. Kerscher Markus 408,2 818,8 1120,9 744,1 1274,5 408,2

32. Gißibl Josef 441,0 1083,9 441,0 441,5 778,1 1339,2

33. Gißibl Heribert 519,3 1469,0 734,9 836,5 956,7 519,3

34. Dittrich Andreas 523,4 728,2 800,8 643,6 523,4 775,9

35. Piehler Florian 575,8 1144,8 598,1 575,8 1279,2 1284,4
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36. Gangkofer Emmeran 592,5 2072,2 629,7 2047,4 1272,6 592,5

37. Dirschl Armin 607,8 1384,1 607,8 862,7 1295,1 2072,9

38. Schwenk Bernd 673,2 673,2 894,8 1410,0 784,6 1409,6

39. Behringer Klaus 727,9 1465,6 2023,5 2268,1 2162,3 727,9

40. Kurowski Carl-Robert 756,3 813,7 756,3 1792,6 1331,1 963,6

6 beste Blattl 347,7

5.2 Edelweiß Gebelkofen
Pl. Name Bester 1. Schuss 2. Schuss 3. Schuss 4. Schuss 5. Schuss

1. Holzer Thomas 63,2 63,2 546,0 847,1 351,9 704,9

2. Treitinger Thomas 102,1 1001,2 1006,0 1001,6 416,1 102,1

3. Treitinger Sebastian 116,0 148,5 116,0 144,0 337,1 262,9

4. Niebling Helene 127,4 301,4 563,7 441,3 127,4 522,2

5. Kellner Josef 137,0 137,0 260,2 750,0 473,1 286,0

6. Kammerl Erwin 140,0 679,3 1740,8 140,0 771,5 143,8

7. Heigl Armin 140,4 1191,8 140,4 1535,0 861,4 1251,9

8. Kellner Bernhard 154,2 1021,2 154,2 880,0 273,2 718,6

9. Hendlmeier Markus 161,0 161,0 221,9 497,2 654,0 752,7

10. Blabl Christine 197,5 197,5 899,3 1099,5 508,7 539,3

11. Kammerl Christine 214,6 1044,6 214,6 224,9 304,2 1015,3

12. Blabl Sabrina 239,5 491,4 662,1 239,5 372,4 864,6

13. Holzapfel Manfred 240,5 240,5 541,3 401,3 395,2 588,6

14. Kapfelsberger Manfred 251,0 650,6 1708,3 1236,0 1018,4 251,0

15. Blabl Anton 265,7 767,0 265,7 872,9 625,3 847,1

16. Loidl Stefanie 273,2 495,4 492,3 1147,0 688,9 273,2

17. Schäffer Josef 294,0 294,0 376,2 893,4 595,2 1098,1

18. Marschner Winfried 331,5 2076,5 1546,4 503,0 331,5 1042,8

19. Treitinger Renate 348,4 348,4 1587,0 1136,0 927,9 1119,1

20. Böhm Andreas 349,5 349,5 862,7 546,3 1415,9 691,7

21. Haubner Franz 368,9 1398,1 1621,8 1624,2 449,8 368,9

22. Böhm Selina 407,0 1236,3 407,0 1379,6 467,4 1364,7

23. Holzer Peter 467,1 865,7 467,1 767,3 1558,1 572,1

24. Sinn Rainer 498,5 1397,1 2045,3 498,5 1949,6 641,9

25. Ettl Fabian 630,0 1163,7 1452,4 1280,8 1202,9 630,0

26. Blabl Karl-Heinz 643,7 2356,4 1323,4 643,7 910,2 2644,6

27. Holzer Jonas 647,7 1813,8 647,7 1009,2 2207,9 1208,0

28. Treitinger Florian 709,0 1596,5 2391,5 709,0 1846,2 1337,7

29. Blabl Adelheid 752,1 1506,0 752,1 1027,6 1002,9 1777,5

30. Bannert Simon 995,5 1365,3 1014,0 2434,8 1370,9 995,5

6 beste Blattl 685,7
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5.3 Einigkeit Wolkering
Pl. Name Bester 1. Schuss 2. Schuss 3. Schuss 4. Schuss 5. Schuss

1. Kellnhauser Bernhard 53,8 369,9 441,5 72,2 53,8 760,6

2. Schiekofer Siegfried 55,4 128,4 344,2 55,4 355,1 181,0

3. Haase Helmut 165,6 1193,2 165,6 2267,0 2274,4 968,8

4. Seitz Karl 171,8 775,7 386,3 2391,6 445,2 171,8

5. Grambole Louisa 181,3 443,7 1025,9 605,4 181,3 586,2

6. Maurer Georg 233,3 695,8 388,6 233,3 434,3 344,6

7. Schiekofer Siegfried 269,3 329,6 269,3 473,0 835,2 623,0

8. Wild Franz 275,0 275,0 407,3 478,6 463,6 477,0

9. Kellnhauser Waltraud 284,4 695,0 1150,5 633,5 284,4 1147,2

10. Maurer Michaela 290,0 718,6 290,0 761,3 458,1 711,2

11. Spitzer Bettina 298,9 667,8 298,9 1446,6 442,6 411,4

12. Kellnhauser Robert 315,5 466,1 465,0 315,5 659,3 475,6

13. Biener Johann 379,6 1935,1 642,1 858,3 379,6 1402,1

14. Berger Georg 391,6 1667,3 391,6 1090,8 862,1 2279,4

15. Wild Johannes 440,6 566,0 460,0 609,6 1642,8 440,6

16. Gilch-Kimmel Carmen 458,3 882,0 771,0 458,3 470,2 724,8

17. Wild Richard 461,3 1099,8 461,3 967,1 725,4 564,8

18. Grambole Thomas 479,3 930,5 479,3 1359,4 1312,5 726,7

19. Biener Claudia 498,0 691,7 1197,1 1097,7 1427,4 498,0

20. Trummer Karin 617,5 1388,1 1458,4 743,9 914,4 617,5

21. Maurer Michael 639,8 702,1 1506,4 968,7 1106,0 639,8

22. Gerl Erwin 732,0 732,0 1099,4 1257,5 1411,5 1898,9

23. Alzinger Josef 766,5 766,5 793,0 1151,6 1766,4 938,6

24. Wild Richard 1003,5 1003,5 1381,9 2129,9 1720,1 1202,6

6 beste Blattl 861,2
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5.4 Zur Römerschanze Poign
Pl. Name Bester 1. Schuss 2. Schuss 3. Schuss 4. Schuss 5. Schuss

1. Steinbeißer Martin 23,8 2849,7 3009,7 23,8 622,0 2455,4

2. Höglmeier Tanja 93,4 685,5 707,8 93,4 805,6 851,2

3. Höglmeier Silvia 212,5 517,1 925,1 212,5 611,6 982,9

4. Deml Michael 214,2 214,2 389,2 2481,9 588,5 918,8

5. Beck Andreas 303,7 1261,1 303,7 1420,8 1646,9 992,9

6. Höglmeier Christine 310,2 1545,0 447,0 548,5 310,2 510,3

7. Heimler Alfons 348,0 1417,0 348,0 446,4 699,0 618,5

8. Neumeier Reihold 401,0 632,8 1350,5 554,1 401,0 618,5

9. Söllner Jürgen 462,4 490,0 1174,3 918,9 660,5 462,4

10. Söllner Julian 475,4 1677,3 784,0 475,4 2966,7 1544,2

11. Haubner Wilhelm 535,7 1776,8 2443,5 1425,4 873,2 535,7

12. Beck Marcel 660,2 2334,5 660,2 992,3 1241,6 2306,5

13. Kraus Sebastian 694,6 1514,3 1121,8 1500,1 911,2 694,6

14. Beck Gerhard 742,2 742,2 1111,9 1518,2 2175,9 849,3

15. Knott Manuel 863,9 1056,7 863,9 2623,0 1515,0 2028,2

16. Deml Christian 881,4 1453,9 881,4 1489,4 2665,1 1076,3

6 beste Blattl 1157,8
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